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RICHMOND

ROLLING SOLUTIONS

300 SERIES
BOLT CASTORS

This castor series has a higher load capacity of up to
300kg, making it perfect for a wide range of uses.

In this range, nylon wheels are the most common choice for
industrial and trolley applications, rebound rubber wheels are

ideal for road cases and transportable crates, while poly nylon
wheels are best suited for undercover and showroom displays.

e Large variety of wheel types

e Baseplate frame or single bolt hole frame
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Diameter Width
(mm) (mm)
100 35
100 35
100 35
100 38
100 35
100 35
100 35
100 36
100 36
100 38
100 38
125 35
125 35
125 35
125 35
125 35
125 35
150 50
150 50
150 45
150 50

Brake
Options

B = Brake

To order castors
with Brake add B to
end of swivel code

e.g. S4214B

Wheel
Type

Reb Rubber
Reb Poly
Poly Nylon
Poly Ci
Nylon
Nylon
Glass Nylon
Aluminium
Aluminium
Cast Iron
Cast Iron
Reb Rubber
Reb Poly
Poly Nylon
Poly Ci
Nylon
Nylon
Nylon
Nylon
Reb Rubber

Reb Poly

1300 474 246

©
Wheel
Code

RR4077
RP4072
PU4408
PU449
NY401
NY413
GF412
ALAT4
ALAT2
Cid21
Cid00
RR5077
RP5072
PU5508
PU549
NY501
NY513
NY652
NY613
RR6677

RP6072

ST

Bearing
Type

Ball
SS Roller
Roller
Ball
Plain
Ball
Plain
Bronze Bush
Oilless Du bush
Plain
Ball
Ball
SS Roller
Roller
Ball
Plain
Ball
Plain
Ball
Ball

SS Roller

Load

Y

indicates castors
not available
with brake

indicates
castors suitable
for high/low
temperature
applications.

Capocy st el it
(kg)
150 130 90 125
150 130 90 125
200 130 90 125
200 130 90 125
200 130 90 125
200 130 90 125
200 130 90 125
200 130 90 -
200 130 90 -
200 130 90 125
200 130 90 125
200 157 112 125
200 157 112 125
200 157 112 125
200 157 112 125
200 157 112 125
200 157 112 125
300 181 125 150
300 181 125 150
225 181 125 150
300 181 125 150

These castors have a 12mm

bolt hole but can be reduced

to suit an 10mm bolt with a

reduction bush (top hat).

10
Reduction bushes L ——|

available to suit | |
10mm fittings, code: 1 1

100RED12100BT

sales@richmondau.com

Bolt
Hole Size

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12mm hole can

be reduced to
8mm or 10mm

ri

UP TO

300KG

CAPACITY

S§5218B

Swivel
Code

S4214
S4216
$4218
$4220
S$4222
S$4224
S$4228* B
S$4230 * @
$4232* @
$4234* @

$4236 *

S$5214

$5216

$5218

$5220

$§5222

$5224

$6222

S$6224

$6228

§5222

S$6216

Castor Fitting
Requirements
To fit this castor to
a 20mm thick base

requires a 50mm x
12mm set screw.

chmondau.com



